
Check Out These Fantastic Real Estate Listings!Real Estate
WATERWAY LOT. Hoklan Beach54X225. septic tank and wen $69,500Reduced lo $59,500 with ownerfinancing. SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT.(910)842-6415.
NEW 3-BR, 2-8ATH, 2-car garaga.stone fireplace. concrete drive on pavedstreet in Wildwood Village Home/lotpackage $91.900 Can 910-754-4950.
GOLF COURSE LAND or tor housingdevelopment. 230 acres. Corp of En¬gineers approved No wet lands Readyto develop. Contact (704)328-1510nights or (704)328-1437 days.
HAVE MOUNTAIN PROPERTY, willtrade tor beach property. 910-822-3997
PORTABLE REAL ESTATE sales office.air condition, bathroom, sliding glassdoors throughout, large patio deck, (frontand rear.) Please call (803)399-4532.
1989 14x70 2-BR. 2 BATH. Nice homeGarden tub. ceiling fans, new floors inbedrooms Lovely oaks. 3 mles fromHotden Beach. Sandy Bluff Subdivision.
Lot financing available. $27,500 inctueds
lot. Make an offer. Call 842-4477
WATERWAY VIEW FROM DECK Of this
Immaculate 2-BR, 2-bath Titan
singlewide manufactured homa In
Seabreeze Estates. Only minute* from
the beach. Cal ALAN HOLDEN REALTY.Sales Dept. 800-720-2200 or 910-842-
8686

BEST BUY IN CAROLINA SHORES
North. This spacious 3-BR, 2-bath home
with Carolina room and many extra fea¬
tures has been reduced to $99,900. 579-
6889. 579-0300, NATIONSREALTY Is¬
land Coast Associates

FOR SALE
OR LEASE
BY OWNER

40x90 commercial build¬
ing, 3600 sq. ft., approxi¬
mately 7/10 acre of land.
Possible owner financing.

(910)579-6778

Real Estate
WATERFRONT LOT k) Uttto ShaUotte3ivw Estate Owner wM finance or wM
trade on a lot wNh mobMe homa of equalvaiua. $31 .500. Can Mary 579-3S98 or879-0300 NAT iONSREALTY . ISLANDCOAST ASSOCIATES
A PLACE OF PEACE AT HOLOENBeach. 2-BR. 2 bath oondo with pool andtannia court. Priced to aaH. Cai ALANHOLDEN REALTY. Sales Dept. 800-
720-2200 or 910-642-8686.
ESCAPE TO HOLDEN BEACH- Count
ttte stare at night. BtmBw the dean air.Feal al peace inside this rnoMa home
wth 2 lots Accesa to pool, tennis and
boat ramp wDhing subdivision. Call ALAN
HOLDEN REALTY 1-800-720-2200 or(910)842-8686.
LITTLE 3HALLOTTE RIVER Estates lot
with 14X70. 2-BR. 2 bath mobile. Excel¬
lent condition. Furnished. CAVA W/D.underground alectiic. underpinned, front
and back deck, access to boat ramp.$26,500 842-7844 or after 6pm 842
6745

SEA TRAIL PLANTATION. Lot #80 on
6th fairway of Maples Golf Course.$79.500. Cal (407)692-1573 co8ect
SALTAIRE VHJLAQE By owner, choice
corner lot. section 4, lot #50. Ap¬proximately 75X60. $18,500. 579-1504.

Call Gaye Kerr
to view this luting snd more at
579- 1000 or evening at 579-1486.

rtrtti

LANDING D-Brand new. spUt BR~~~ atyle Ideal for aI atarter or retiree
i iamac. Low-uudnte-

nance vinyl aiding,
cloae to Sunset
Beach and Cala¬
bash. An Instantly
Inviting home. 3
BR. 2 batha.

879.000. Call GATE for details

SUNSET REALTY, INC.
502 M Sum BM-. SueM Bmc*. NC 2S4SS(.10)679-1000 Tea Frss (a0H)481-21(tt

"HOPE" FOR THE BEST

A MASK KIT opens the door to this contemporary brick
ranch designed with you in mind. Donl put off seeing this
home, or youK pass up a rare buy. Cell JUL S74.ee*. jjjj

ERA* - CALLIHAN, TEAL.
SKELLEY & ASSOd, INC.
10239 Beach Road SW (Hwy. 179)
Calabash. NC 28467
1-800-833-6330 . Local 910S79-4097

"".T*

COUNTRY LIVING AT ITS BEST1

6 acres with 2,500 square foot
house in Delco area. Horse

C°Untr^#k for Diana.

4.6 acres of land with brick
home, 2-stall horse barn with
pasture, garage and work¬
shop.

Ask for Diana.

For Just *35,000 3 BR. 2 btfhi on afcnoat 1
acre of land in Town Creak
wool Immaculate condition!

v re

II*

HIGHLAND HILLS
Owner WM Assist w/Ckwing Costs
Very neat 3-BR. 2-bath w/sin-
gle garage. New roof and vinyl
trim. Totally fenced 100x300
lot. Under termite bond. Leiand
city water. A must to sell for
only $69,921. For private
showing. call Rhonda
Batcheior.

CAROL LYNN ESTATES
Serenity in the country. Min¬
utes from downtown Wilming¬
ton. Large, comer krt, 3-BR, 2-
bath modular home. Security
system. Move-in condition.
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